
PORT SSY DIR DP VESSEL NAME CUSTOMS FLAG TERMINAL ETA ETD

VOYAGE

NUMBER

ESBIO ESF E 648288 X-PRESS GODAVARI 48114502606 MALTA 4811CONTEN Mon, 25-Nov  06:42 Tue, 26-Nov  20:00 Thu, 21-Nov 18:00 Fri, 22-Nov 10:00

ESBIO ESF W 648289 X-PRESS GODAVARI 48114502606 MALTA 4811CONTEN Mon, 25-Nov  06:42 Tue, 26-Nov  20:00 Thu, 21-Nov 18:00 Fri, 22-Nov 10:00

ESBIO ESF E 651032 X-PRESS ELBE 48114502670 CYPRUS 4811CONTEN Sun, 01-Dec  15:00 Mon, 02-Dec  20:00 Thu, 28-Nov 12:00 Fri, 29-Nov 10:00

ESBIO ESF W 651034 X-PRESS ELBE 48114502670 CYPRUS 4811CONTEN Sun, 01-Dec  15:00 Mon, 02-Dec  20:00 Thu, 28-Nov 12:00 Fri, 29-Nov 10:00

ESBIO ESF E 651039 ATLANTIS A 48114502694 PORTUGAL 4811CONTEN Sat, 07-Dec  08:00 Sun, 08-Dec  20:00 Tue, 03-Dec 12:00 Wed, 04-Dec 18:00

ESBIO ESF W 651040 ATLANTIS A 48114502694 PORTUGAL 4811CONTEN Sat, 07-Dec  08:00 Sun, 08-Dec  20:00 Tue, 03-Dec 12:00 Wed, 04-Dec 18:00

ESBIO ESF E 653261 X-PRESS GODAVARI MALTA 4811CONTEN Sat, 14-Dec  15:00 Sun, 15-Dec  20:00 Wed, 11-Dec 12:00 Fri, 13-Dec 10:00

ESBIO ESF W 653263 X-PRESS GODAVARI MALTA 4811CONTEN Sat, 14-Dec  15:00 Sun, 15-Dec  20:00 Wed, 11-Dec 12:00 Fri, 13-Dec 10:00

ESBIO ESF E 653592 X-PRESS ELBE CYPRUS 4811CONTEN Sun, 22-Dec  08:00 Mon, 23-Dec  20:00 Thu, 19-Dec 12:00 Fri, 20-Dec 10:00

ESBIO ESF W 653593 X-PRESS ELBE CYPRUS 4811CONTEN Sun, 22-Dec  08:00 Mon, 23-Dec  20:00 Thu, 19-Dec 12:00 Fri, 20-Dec 10:00

ESBIO ESF E 654006 ATLANTIS A PORTUGAL 4811CONTEN Sun, 29-Dec  06:00 Mon, 30-Dec  20:00 Tue, 24-Dec 12:00 Fri, 27-Dec 10:00

ESBIO ESF W 654007 ATLANTIS A PORTUGAL 4811CONTEN Sun, 29-Dec  06:00 Mon, 30-Dec  20:00 Tue, 24-Dec 12:00 Fri, 27-Dec 10:00

ESBIO IRS E 483958 WILHELM 48114502617 CYPRUS 4811CONTEN Tue, 26-Nov  08:00 Wed, 27-Nov  09:00 Thu, 21-Nov 18:00 Fri, 22-Nov 18:00

ESBIO IRS W 484102 WILHELM 48114502617 CYPRUS 4811CONTEN Tue, 26-Nov  08:00 Wed, 27-Nov  09:00 Thu, 21-Nov 18:00 Fri, 22-Nov 18:00

ESBIO IRS E 486057 AVILA 48114502675 PORTUGAL 4811CONTEN Sun, 01-Dec  08:00 Mon, 02-Dec  15:00 Thu, 28-Nov 12:00 Fri, 29-Nov 10:00

ESBIO IRS W 486140 AVILA 48114502675 PORTUGAL 4811CONTEN Sun, 01-Dec  08:00 Mon, 02-Dec  15:00 Thu, 28-Nov 12:00 Fri, 29-Nov 10:00

ESBIO IRS W 473218 WEC FRANS HALS PORTUGAL 4811CONTEN Wed, 04-Dec  07:00 Thu, 05-Dec  20:00 Fri, 29-Nov 18:00 Mon, 02-Dec 18:00

ESBIO IRS W 473232 WEC CORNEILLE PORTUGAL 4811CONTEN Fri, 06-Dec  07:00 Fri, 06-Dec  20:00 Tue, 03-Dec 12:00 Wed, 04-Dec 18:00

ESBIO IRS E 487446 DAGMAR PORTUGAL 4811CONTEN Sun, 08-Dec  08:00 Mon, 09-Dec  15:00 Wed, 04-Dec 12:00 Thu, 05-Dec 10:00

ESBIO IRS W 487449 DAGMAR PORTUGAL 4811CONTEN Sun, 08-Dec  08:00 Mon, 09-Dec  15:00 Wed, 04-Dec 12:00 Thu, 05-Dec 10:00

ESBIO IRS W 475122 WEC VAN GOGH CYPRUS 4811CONTEN Thu, 12-Dec  07:00 Thu, 12-Dec  20:00 Mon, 09-Dec 12:00 Tue, 10-Dec 18:00

ESBIO IRS E 487482 WILHELM CYPRUS 4811CONTEN Sun, 15-Dec  08:00 Mon, 16-Dec  15:00 Thu, 12-Dec 12:00 Fri, 13-Dec 10:00

ESBIO IRS W 487485 WILHELM CYPRUS 4811CONTEN Sun, 15-Dec  08:00 Mon, 16-Dec  15:00 Thu, 12-Dec 12:00 Fri, 13-Dec 10:00

ESBIO IRS E 487433 AVILA PORTUGAL 4811CONTEN Sun, 22-Dec  08:00 Mon, 23-Dec  15:00 Thu, 19-Dec 12:00 Fri, 20-Dec 10:00

ESBIO IRS W 487436 AVILA PORTUGAL 4811CONTEN Sun, 22-Dec  08:00 Mon, 23-Dec  15:00 Thu, 19-Dec 12:00 Fri, 20-Dec 10:00

ESBIO IRS W 483511 WEC FRANS HALS PORTUGAL 4811CONTEN Mon, 23-Dec  07:00 Mon, 23-Dec  20:00 Thu, 19-Dec 18:00 Fri, 20-Dec 10:00

ESBIO IRS W 483565 WEC CORNEILLE PORTUGAL 4811CONTEN Thu, 26-Dec  07:00 Fri, 27-Dec  20:00 Fri, 20-Dec 12:00 Mon, 23-Dec 18:00

ESBIO IRS E 487450 DAGMAR PORTUGAL 4811CONTEN Sun, 29-Dec  08:00 Mon, 30-Dec  15:00 Tue, 24-Dec 12:00 Fri, 27-Dec 10:00

ESBIO IRS W 487453 DAGMAR PORTUGAL 4811CONTEN Sun, 29-Dec  08:00 Mon, 30-Dec  15:00 Tue, 24-Dec 12:00 Fri, 27-Dec 10:00

Definition

SSY Service code

DIR Direction (Northbound, Southbound, Eastbound, Westbound)

DP Voyage number

DANGEROUS GOOD DOCUMENTATION Cut-Off: Hazardous documentation must be sent before this time

LOADLIST Cut-Off: Loading lists are sent to planner. Every change in bookings from this date on will be charged.

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. REQUIRED Cut-Off: Shipping instructions must be received before this time when transmission is required

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. NOT REQUIRED Cut-Off: Shipping instructions must be received before this time when transmission is not required

VGM Cut-Off: VGM has to be integrated in our system before this time, in order to be manifested on loading list

CUSTOMS CLEARANCE Cut-Off: Customs clearance document must be sent before this time

TRANS. REQUIRED TRANS. NOT REQUIRED

CUT-OFF

SHIPPING SHIPPING

INSTRUCTIONS INSTRUCTIONS



Color code (according to last file received)

ETA Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

DANGEROUS GOOD DOCUMENTATION Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

LOADLIST Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. REQUIRED Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. NOT REQUIRED Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

VGM Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

CUSTOMS CLEARANCE Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours
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